
Sr All Around

Points Standing Contestant 

104 1 Jennifer Jacklin

72 2 Saydee Davis

67 3 Lyndzee Huffaker

63 4 Ellie Maughan

63 4 Mckenzie Clark

59 5 Peyton Anderson

58 6 Laycee Bills

54 7 Eliza Morley

53 8 Cottar Deveraux

51 9 Emma Stowe

50 10 Morgan Ivie

49 11 Britton Davis

45 12 Easton Waterson

42 13 Wyatt Rindlisbacher

40 14 Madison Scott

39 15 Mollee Dubois

39 15 Oaklee Hopes

32 16 Maryn Orton

31 17 Bailey Frandson

30 18 Lindsey Orton

28 19 Dalton Allred

28 19 Paisley Davis

28 19 Addisen McMullin

28 19 Macey Hullinger

28 19 Britt Bradford

27 20 Abby Knight

27 20 Austin Maughan

26 21 Beretta Bradford

25 22 Jerzee Farnsworth

25 22 Maryn Orton

25 22 Cole Marrott

25 22 Liv Rockhill

25 22 Payslee Davis

25 22 Kajun Waterson

23 23 Brennan Orton

23 23 Hannah Williams

22 24 Lexis Davidson

21 25 Haylie McArther

21 25 Saige Campbell

16 26 Daisy Aggen

16 26 Falon Siddoway

15 27 Karli Butler

15 27 Hayz Madsen

15 27 Jason Betancourt

15 27 Luke Hanks

14 28 Colt Glazier

14 28 Grace Kalmar

14 28 Hunter Hopes

13 29 Traylen Young

13 29 Chez Langston



12 30 Sydnee Patterson

10 31 Presley Peterson

8 32 Skyler Reiners

8 32 Lexi Davidson

8 32 Macy Hullinger

5 33 Kami Painter

Sr Barrels

Points Standing Contestant 

42 1 Eliza Morley

40 2 Madison Scott

39 3 Lyndzee Huffaker

30 4 Ellie Maughan

28 5 Addisen McMullin

26 6 Jennifer Jacklin

24 7 Mckenzie Clark

23 8 Saydee Davis

22 9 Emma Stowe

22 9 Peyton Anderson

21 10 Oaklee Hopes

16 11 Bailey Frandson

15 12 Maryn Orton

14 13 Mollee Dubois

11 14 Haylie McArther

10 15 Hannah Williams

10 15 Jerzee Farnsworth

10 15 Saige Campbell

9 16 Lexis Davidson

8 17 Falon Siddoway

8 17 Macey Hullinger

7 18 Payslee Davis

7 18 Lindsey Orton

6 19 Karli Butler

5 20 Liv Rockhill

5 20 Kami Painter

4 21 Lexi Davidson

3 22 Sydnee Patterson

2 23 Presley Peterson

2 23 Skyler Reiners

2 23 Grace Kalmar

Sr Poles

Points Standing Contestant 

39 1 Mckenzie Clark

33 2 Ellie Maughan

29 3 Emma Stowe

28 4 Lyndzee Huffaker

27 5 Abby Knight

23 6 Peyton Anderson

23 6 Lindsey Orton

20 7 Macey Hullinger

19 8 Jennifer Jacklin



19 8 Saydee Davis

18 9 Oaklee Hopes

15 10 Bailey Frandson

14 11 Paisley Davis

13 12 Lexis Davidson

12 13 Maryn Orton

12 13 Grace Kalmar

11 14 Saige Campbell

10 15 Haylie McArther

9 16 Karli Butler

9 16 Sydnee Patterson

8 17 Presley Peterson

8 17 Macy Hullinger

8 17 Falon Siddoway

7 18 Liv Rockhill

6 19 Daisy Aggen

6 19 Skyler Reiners

6 19 Maryn Orton

5 20 Payslee Davis

4 21 Lexi Davidson

4 21 Hannah Williams

1 22 Mollee Dubois

Sr Goats

Points Standing Contestant 

58 1 Laycee Bills

50 2 Morgan Ivie

47 3 Jennifer Jacklin

24 4 Mollee Dubois

15 5 Jerzee Farnsworth

14 6 Peyton Anderson

13 7 Liv Rockhill

12 8 Eliza Morley

10 9 Daisy Aggen

9 10 Hannah Williams

Sr Breakaway

Points Standing Contestant 

30 1 Saydee Davis

27 2 Cottar Deveraux

25 3 Kajun Waterson

24 4 Maryn Orton

23 5 Brennan Orton

15 6 Britt Bradford

14 7 Paisley Davis

13 8 Chez Langston

13 8 Payslee Davis

12 9 Jennifer Jacklin

Sr Bulls

Points Standing Contestant 

28 1 Dalton Allred



25 2 Cole Marrott

15 3 Jason Betancourt

15 3 Hayz Madsen

14 4 Colt Glazier

14 4 Hunter Hopes

13 5 Traylen Young

Int All Around

Points Standing Contestant 

138 1 Ryann Becker

136 2 Hattie Bigler

131 3 Cedar Coburn

122 4 Kajun Waterson

104 5 Marjorie Morley

93 6 Maddi Nielson

81 7 Jhet Hanks

73 8 Ellie Rich

68 9 Whitley Hatt

52 10 Avery Hullinger

51 11 Carissa Nostrom

49 12 Lena Dewitt

43 13 Boston Langston

42 14 Austyn Thornton

41 15 Addi Coleman

33 16 Landon Hanks

30 17 Shaynee Fox

29 18 Maklee Woolstenhulme

27 19 Ellie Thompson

27 19 Logan Loveridge

27 19 Koy Barker

23 20 Kinslee Lester

22 21 Lily Oakelberry

22 21 Chadlin Blonquist

19 22 Alina Dewitt

15 23 Heston McArthur

15 23 Huckleberry Wardle

15 23 Kamz Rich

15 23 Trygg Madsen

14 24 Cheznee Mackey

14 24 Veronika Pallesen

14 24 Orrin McElprang

14 24 Quinn Anderson

13 25 Hesston Hopes

13 25 Brennan Orton

12 26 Emree Woolstenhulme

11 27 Jessica Wendel

10 28 Brinley Oldham

8 29 Kasandra Underwood

8 29 Lauren Raymond

7 30 Payton Kirby

5 31 Brevon Becker

4 32 Shayla Avery



4 32 Hayze McDade

3 33 Oaklee Wilson

3 33 Canyon Holmes

1 34 Huck Wardly

1 34 Ava Andersen

Int Barrels

Points Standing Contestant 

49 1 Marjorie Morley

45 2 Hattie Bigler

40 3 Ryann Becker

39 4 Cedar Coburn

36 5 Kajun Waterson

33 6 Maddi Nielson

33 6 Ellie Rich

25 7 Addi Coleman

24 8 Carissa Nostrom

19 9 Lena Dewitt

19 9 Whitley Hatt

16 10 Avery Hullinger

15 11 Austyn Thornton

14 12 Kinslee Lester

10 13 Chadlin Blonquist

8 14 Lily Oakelberry

7 15 Payton Kirby

5 16 Alina Dewitt

4 17 Shayla Avery

4 17 Lauren Raymond

4 17 Brennan Orton

3 18 Brinley Oldham

3 18 Oaklee Wilson

3 18 Ellie Thompson

1 19 Ava Andersen

1 19 Jessica Wendel

Int Poles

Points Standing Contestant 

45 1 Ryann Becker

41 2 Cedar Coburn

40 3 Ellie Rich

40 3 Hattie Bigler

36 4 Avery Hullinger

33 5 Kajun Waterson

30 6 Marjorie Morley

27 7 Carissa Nostrom

18 8 Maddi Nielson

16 9 Lena Dewitt

14 10 Lily Oakelberry

13 11 Ellie Thompson

13 11 Austyn Thornton

12 12 Cheznee Mackey

12 12 Whitley Hatt



10 13 Jessica Wendel

9 14 Kinslee Lester

8 15 Kasandra Underwood

8 15 Alina Dewitt

7 16 Brinley Oldham

4 17 Hayze McDade

4 17 Lauren Raymond

3 18 Canyon Holmes

Int Goats

Points Standing Contestant 

42 1 Maddi Nielson

30 2 Shaynee Fox

29 3 Maklee Woolstenhulme

29 3 Ryann Becker

25 4 Marjorie Morley

24 5 Cedar Coburn

23 6 Hattie Bigler

22 7 Whitley Hatt

17 8 Kajun Waterson

16 9 Addi Coleman

15 10 Huckleberry Wardle

14 11 Austyn Thornton

14 11 Lena Dewitt

13 12 Boston Langston

12 13 Logan Loveridge

12 13 Chadlin Blonquist

12 13 Emree Woolstenhulme

11 14 Ellie Thompson

9 15 Brennan Orton

6 16 Alina Dewitt

5 17 Brevon Becker

2 18 Cheznee Mackey

1 19 Huck Wardly

Int Breakaway

Points Standing Contestant 

43 1 Jhet Hanks

27 2 Cedar Coburn

24 3 Ryann Becker

15 4 Boston Langston

15 4 Logan Loveridge

15 4 Whitley Hatt

14 5 Kajun Waterson

13 6 Landon Hanks

13 6 Hattie Bigler

12 7 Koy Barker

Int Bulls

Points Standing Contestant 

15 1 Kamz Rich

15 1 Heston McArthur



15 1 Trygg Madsen

14 2 Quinn Anderson

14 2 Orrin McElprang

14 2 Veronika Pallesen

13 3 Hesston Hopes

Jr All Around

Points Standing Contestant 

195 1 Tadd Nielson

99 2 Haylee Young

91 3 Bella Bigler

87 4 McCay Sweat

82 5 Heber Morley

77 6 Hadlee Warnick

70 7 Mckinlee Scott

68 8 Cheznee Hughes

67 9 Danlee Jarvis

55 10 Jhet Hanks

54 11 Tatum Orton

54 11 Bryton Thornton

50 12 Nayvee Allen

47 13 Taytum Anderson

47 13 Chance Loveridge

45 14 Eliza Jones

42 15 Johnny Fox

34 16 Peyton Kirkwood

34 16 Greyson Thornton

29 17 Hesten Hansen

27 18 Shyndee Daybell

26 19 Dutton Daybell

25 20 Mckinley Sweat

15 21 JJ Stephens

15 22 Tucker Townsend

15 22 Cash Sweat

15 22 Kwade Timothy

15 22 Mckaylee Abplanalp

14 23 Otto Stewart

14 23 Mcklain Taylor

13 24 Riggin Ivie

13 24 Addy Thomas

12 25 Jane Loveridge

12 25 Whitley Hopes

12 25 Macrae Kalmar

10 26 Whip Jaussi

10 26 Remington Anderson

9 27 Kade Nostrom

8 28 Maggie Jarvis

6 29 Ellie Morley

6 29 Rope Jaussi

5 30 Randie Sargent

4 31 Rubee Morley

4 31 Mackley Pace



3 32 Scout Wardle

3 32 Jarrett Padgett

2 32 Raelee Townsend

1 33 Skyla Okelberry

Jr Barrels

Points Standing Contestant 

57 1 Tadd Nielson

45 2 Haylee Young

35 3 Hadlee Warnick

33 4 Bella Bigler

27 5 Taytum Anderson

21 6 Peyton Kirkwood

21 6 McCay Sweat

20 7 Danlee Jarvis

19 8 Mckinlee Scott

18 9 Bryton Thornton

17 10 Cheznee Hughes

15 11 Chance Loveridge

14 12 Dutton Daybell

13 13 Mckinley Sweat

13 13 Jhet Hanks

13 13 Eliza Jones

12 14 Nayvee Allen

10 15 Greyson Thornton

9 16 Kade Nostrom

9 16 Shyndee Daybell

8 17 Remington Anderson

7 18 Heber Morley

7 18 Maggie Jarvis

6 19 Jane Loveridge

5 20 Randie Sargent

5 20 Mckaylee Abplanalp

4 21 Macrae Kalmar

4 21 Whitley Hopes

3 22 Whip Jaussi

3 22 Cash Sweat

2 23 Raelee Townsend

2 23 Tatum Orton

2 23 Mackley Pace

1 24 Skyla Okelberry

1 24 Ellie Morley

Jr Poles

Points Standing Contestant 

53 1 Tadd Nielson

42 2 Hadlee Warnick

33 3 Cheznee Hughes

29 4 Bella Bigler

27 5 Haylee Young

25 6 Mckinlee Scott

21 7 Nayvee Allen



19 8 McCay Sweat

19 8 Eliza Jones

18 9 Bryton Thornton

17 10 Heber Morley

14 11 Danlee Jarvis

14 11 Greyson Thornton

13 12 Shyndee Daybell

13 12 Addy Thomas

13 12 Peyton Kirkwood

12 13 Mckinley Sweat

12 13 Taytum Anderson

10 14 Mckaylee Abplanalp

9 15 Tatum Orton

8 16 Whitley Hopes

8 16 Macrae Kalmar

7 17 Whip Jaussi

7 17 Chance Loveridge

6 18 Rope Jaussi

6 18 Jane Loveridge

5 19 Ellie Morley

5 19 JJ Stephens

4 20 Rubee Morley

2 21 Mackley Pace

2 21 Remington Anderson

1 22 Maggie Jarvis

Jr Goats

Points Standing Contestant 

57 1 Tadd Nielson

46 2 Heber Morley

33 3 Danlee Jarvis

29 4 Bella Bigler

29 4 Tatum Orton

27 5 Haylee Young

27 5 Johnny Fox

26 6 Mckinlee Scott

25 7 McCay Sweat

18 8 Cheznee Hughes

17 9 Nayvee Allen

15 10 Tucker Townsend

13 11 Eliza Jones

12 12 Dutton Daybell

12 12 Cash Sweat

12 12 Jhet Hanks

10 13 Greyson Thornton

10 13 JJ Stephens

8 14 Taytum Anderson

5 15 Shyndee Daybell

5 15 Bryton Thornton

3 16 Scout Wardle

3 16 Jarrett Padgett



Jr Breakaway

Points Standing Contestant 

30 1 Jhet Hanks

28 2 Tadd Nielson

15 3 Chance Loveridge

15 3 Johnny Fox

14 4 Tatum Orton

14 4 Mcklain Taylor

13 5 McCay Sweat

13 5 Bryton Thornton

12 6 Heber Morley

Jr Bulls

Points Standing Contestant 

29 1 Hesten Hansen

15 2 Kwade Timothy

14 3 Otto Stewart

13 4 Riggin Ivie

Team roping

Points Standing Contestant 

49 1 Britton Davis

45 2 Easton Waterson

42 3 Wyatt Rindlisbacher

38 4 Jhet Hanks

27 5 Austin Maughan

26 6 Beretta Bradford

26 6 Cottar Deveraux

22 7 Kajun Waterson

20 8 Landon Hanks

15 9 Luke Hanks

15 9 Koy Barker

15 9 Boston Langston

15 9 Hattie Bigler

13 10 Britt Bradford

10 11 Chance Loveridge

9 12 McCay Sweat

Muttun Bustin

Points Standing Contestant 

42 1 Hudson Beck

36 2 Range Allen

24 3 Rubee Morley

21 4 JJ Stephens

19 5 Layne Ericksen

17 6 Cooper Brown

17 6 Tuff Mattinson

15 7 Autumn Dansie

14 8 Whip Jaussi

13 9 Colton Trulin

13 9 Tucker Townsend

12 10 Mackly Thomas



12 10 Cash Sweat

11 11 Kayser Memmott

8 12 Brody Trulin

8 12 Dawson Brown

6 13 Jett Hansen

5 14 Karsen Scott

3 15 Ethan Young

2 16 Dustyn Roddam


